



\$~8

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **CRL.A. 93/2013**

DARSHANA AND ANR

..... Appellant

Through: None.

versus

STATE

.... Respondent

Through: Ms. Priyanka Dalal, APP for State.
SI Sandeep, PS Kanjhawala.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE POONAM A. BAMBA

ORDER

%

19.10.2022

1.0 Hon'ble Ms. Justice is not holding the Court today.

2.0 List on **17.02.2023**.

BY ORDER

(COURT MASTER)

OCTOBER 19, 2022/kct

Click here to check corrigendum, if any